NovAseptic® Mixer,
Drive Unit, GMP*
Specification Sheet
Catalogue Number: GM#-4#-64##
Product Description
The NovAseptic® mixers offer a complete solution for mixing throughout
the process line and are designed for a wide variety of mixing applications

2 =  100 mm extension
GM ## / -4# # 64##
Catalogue No. Structure
* General Mixing Purpose
MilliporeSigma is the U.S. and Canada Life Science
business of Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany.
2
Nominal Dimensions in mm (in.)
Catalogue No. A B C D X Mixer Model
GM05/4A01-6410 279 116 123 97 31 GMP50
GM05/4A11-6410 279 116 123 140 31 GMP50
GM05/4B01-6410 279 116 123 97 31 GMP50
GM05/4B11-6410 279 116 123 140 31 GMP50
GM1/4A01-6410 279 116 123 85 31 GMP100
GM1/4A21-6410 279 116 123 170 31 GMP100
GM1/4B01-6410 279 116 123 85 31 GMP100
GM1/4B21-6410 279 116 123 170 31 GMP100
GM5/4A01-6420 301 124 138 85 31 GMP500
GM5/4A21-6420 301 124 138 170 31 GMP500
GM5/4B01-6420 301 124 138 85 31 GMP500
GM5/4B21-6420 301 124 138 170 31 GMP500
GM10/4A01-6420 301 124 138 90 31 GMP1000
GM10/4A21-6420 301 124 138 170 31 GMP1000
GM10/4B01-6420 301 124 138 90 31 GMP1000
GM10/4B21-6420 301 124 138 170 31 GMP1000
GM20/4A01-6430 337 142 156 100 40 GMP2000
GM20/4A21-6430 337 142 156 191 40 GMP2000
GM20/4B01-6430 337 142 156 100 40 GMP2000
GM20/4B21-6430 337 142 156 191 40 GMP2000
GM50/4A01-6440 391 147 176 104 40 GMP5000
GM50/4A21-6440 391 147 176 195 40 GMP5000
GM50/4B01-6440 391 147 176 104 40 GMP5000
GM50/4B21-6440 391 147 176 195 40 GMP5000
GM100/4A01-6450 393 147 176 121 50 GMP10000
GM100/4A21-6450 393 147 176 212 50 GMP10000
GM100/4B01-6450 393 147 176 121 50 GMP10000
GM100/4B21-6450 393 147 176 212 50 GMP10000
GM200/4A01-6465 456 170 194 125 75 GMP20000
GM200/4A21-6465 456 170 194 218 75 GMP20000
GM200/4B01-6465 456 170 194 125 75 GMP20000
GM200/4B21-6465 456 170 194 218 75 GMP20000